
Thiruvananthapuram Central - Mangaluru Central Special Fare One Way Special/06008X - Exp - SR 
TVC/Thiruvananthapuram Central (Trivandrum) to MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) 

16h 0m - 632 km - 14 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TVC Thiruvananthapuram
Central (Trivandrum)

23:00 0 1 0 60 7 SR

2 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 00:05 00:08 3m 0 2 65 51 11 SR
3 KTYM Kottayam 02:00 02:03 3m 0 2 161 54 4 SR
4 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 03:10 03:15 5m 0 2 221 61 2 SR
5 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 04:25 04:28 3m 0 2 292 54 3 SR
6 SRR Shoranur Junction 05:05 05:10 5m 0 2 325 77 29 SR
7 TIR Tirur 05:45 05:48 3m 0 2 370 80 9 SR
8 PGI Parappanangadi 06:00 06:02 2m 0 2 386 35 10 SR
9 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 06:45 06:50 5m 0 2 411 48 4 SR
10 BDJ Vadakara 07:48 07:50 2m 0 2 458 37 10 SR
11 TLY Thalassery 08:26 08:28 2m 0 2 480 16 9 SR
12 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 09:47 09:50 3m 0 2 500 101 12 SR
13 PAY Payyanur 10:10 10:20 10m 0 2 534 68 9 SR
14 KZE Kanhangad 10:46 10:48 2m 0 2 563 53 12 SR
15 KGQ Kasaragod 11:14 11:16 2m 0 2 586 12 9 SR
16 MAQ Mangaluru Central

(Mangalore)
15:00 0 2 632 - 9 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (03:35)

Sep 17 2024 (03:35)

1

1


